Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 09-3N-001-01-06

Title:

Stitches: 26 271

Height: 4.38in
Width: 5.80in
Colors: 9
Colorway: Mint
Zoom: 1.42

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 11

Stops: 12

Trims: 35

Fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x

2

Stop Sequence:

I 3 865
N 5674

5612
I 1 423
] 424
B 100
B 29
[ ] 180
] 19
E 961
[ ] 173
I 7 632

S22 200N O WM R

A
N =2 NDW-=a OO N®NOD

002-002
002-003
002-005
002-003
003-005
011-003
011-006

002-001

002-001

N# Color St. Code Name

Dark Gray
Gray Dark
Light Gray
Gray Dark
BEIGE
RED Dark
RED Light
White
Bright Blue
BLAK
White
BLAK

Authors:

Design last saved : 28.06.2024 07:15:21

Date printed: 28.06.2024 07:18:36

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 09-3N-001-01-07

Title:

Stitches: 31 555
Height: 5.14 in
Width: 6.80 in

Colors: 9
Colorway: Mint
Zoom: 1.21

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 11

Stops: 12

Trims: 37

Fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x

2

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St
1. ¢ [ 4801
2. 7 [N 7085
3. 8 [ 16932
4. 7 [N 1760
5.9 [ ] 469
6. 5 I 126
7. 4 I 31
8. 1 [ ] 208
9. 3 [ ] 231
10. 2 N 1098
1.1 [ ] 205
12. 2 M 8 607

Code Name
002-002 Dark Gray

002-003 Gray Dark
002-005 Light Gray
002-003 Gray Dark
003-005 BEIGE
011-003 RED Dark
011-006 RED Light
White
Bright Blue
002-001 BLAK
White
002-001 BLAK

Authors:

Design last saved : 28.06.2024 07:14:58 Date printed: 28.06.2024 07:18:16

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 09-3N-001-01-08

Title:

Stitches: 37 060
Height: 5.891in
Width: 7.80in

Colors: 9
Colorway: Mint
Zoom: 1.06

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 11

Stops: 12

Trims: 37

Fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x

2

Stop Sequence:

N# Color  St.
I 5 845
I 8 543
18379

N
o
N
©

518
154
33

S22 200N O WM R

M=o
N =NW-=- bdO1LONO®ONO®

1

Code Name
002-002 Dark Gray

002-003 Gray Dark
002-005 Light Gray
002-003 Gray Dark
003-005 BEIGE
011-003 RED Dark
011-006 RED Light
White
Bright Blue
002-001 BLAK
White
002-001 BLAK

Authors:

Design last saved : 28.06.2024 07:14:38

Date printed: 28.06.2024 07:17:53

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet

Stitches: 43 162

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing \TV?:ft:t ggg ::
Design: 09-3N-001-01-09 Colors: 9
Title: Colorway: Mint
Zoom: 0.93

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 11

Stops: 12

Trims: 37

Fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x

2

Stop Sequence:

N# Color St. Code Name

© N oA WDN =R

B 6954
I 10 217
110020
2454
570
181
35

261
291
1395
261
10 521

N -=2DNW-~2H>»O01ON®O®NO®

110N

002-002
002-003
002-005
002-003
003-005
011-003
011-006

002-001

002-001

Dark Gray
Gray Dark
Light Gray
Gray Dark
BEIGE
RED Dark
RED Light
White
Bright Blue
BLAK
White
BLAK

Authors:

Design last saved : 28.06.2024 07:14:21

Date printed: 28.06.2024 07:17:34

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 49 660
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He.ight: 7.40 ?n
Design: (09-3N-001-01-10 o o8om
Title: Colorway: Mint
Zoom: 0.84

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 11

Stops: 12

Trims: 39

Fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer:

Stop Sequence:

22302 NO WD =R

M=o
N = NW-=- bdO1LONO®O®NO®

110N

Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x

2

39

288
321
1540
281
11 446

N# Color St. Code Name
B 5176
I 12 079
11733
2918
622
215

002-002 Dark Gray
002-003 Gray Dark
002-005 Light Gray
002-003 Gray Dark
003-005 BEIGE
011-003 RED Dark
011-006 RED Light
White
Bright Blue
002-001 BLAK
White
002-001 BLAK

Authors:

Design last saved :

28.06.2024 07:14:00

Date printed: 28.06.2024 07:17:13

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 09-3N-001-01-05

Stitches: 21 363
Height: 3.63in
Width: 4.80in

Colors: 9
Title: Colorway: Mint
Zoom: 1.72
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 11
Stops: 12
Trims: 36
Fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x
2

Stop Sequence:

I 3 013 002-002 Dark Gray
I 4 427 002-003 Gray Dark
[ 14366 002-005 Light Gray
I 1 144 002-003 Gray Dark
[ 1 369 003-005 BEIGE
B 78 011-003 RED Dark
I 28 011-006 RED Light
[ ] 155 White
[ 1 170 Bright Blue
B 5319 002-001 BLAK
[ ] 152 White
I 6 640 002-001 BLAK

S22 200N O WM R

A
N =2 NDW-=a OO N®NOD

Authors: Design last saved : 28.06.2024 07:15:47 Date printed: 28.06.2024 07:18:54

nvet 1 of 1




